Event: Boys 1M Diving
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OMADATRAK MEET KEEPER - DIVING

Name

Hedrick, Jake
Tomczyk, Nicholas
Cover, Nick
Johnston, Bryce
Sommer, Garrett
Isaacson, Henry
Cappella, Nick
Stapley, Brendan
Keim, Jared
Rutherford, Dawson
Corson, Lance
George, Derek
Jones, Dustin
Freeze, Josh
Kaunert, Andrew
Alvarez, Elijah
Lucas, Aaron

EVENT RESULTS
2016 District 11l - AAA Diving Championships - 2/27/2016 12:24:50 PM

Team

Hershey

Exeter Township
Chambersburg
Wilson

Central York
Hershey

Central York
Exeter Township
Shippensburg
Exeter Township
Wilson

Twin Valley
Dallastown
Northeastern
Wilson
Muhlenberg

Red Land

Score

511.20
471.80
446.15
408.20
381.75
349.90
338.80
320.25
319.90
313.05
301.90
287.90
280.45
272.15
267.50
252.85
191.10

2/27/2016 12:56:09 PM

PAGE 1 OF 1



